

110年每月營業額報告(單位：新台幣仟元)
 採用IFRSs後，以集團合併營收為表達主體

年/月	營業收入	月增率	去年同期	年增率	累計營收	去年同期	年增率
110/01	26,601	20.39%	29,339	-9.33%	26,601	29,339	-9.33%
110/02	17,850	-32.90%	14,607	22.20%	44,451	43,946	1.15%
110/03	18,633	4.39%	21,347	-12.71%	63,084	65,293	-3.38%
110/04	51,915	178.62%	16,507	214.50%	114,999	81,800	40.59%
110/05	81,123	56.26%	17,240	370.55%	196,122	99,040	98.02%
110/06	46,556	-42.61%	21,547	116.07%	242,678	120,587	101.25%
110/07	38,944	-16.35%	28,745	35.48%	281,622	149,332	88.59%
110/08	37,903	-2.67%	47,230	-19.75%	319,525	196,562	62.56%
110/09	123,398	225.56%	27,688	345.67%	442,923	224,250	97.51%
110/10	80,778	-34.54%	53,190	51.87%	523,701	277,440	88.76%
110/11	12,574	-84.43%	29,569	-57.48%	536,275	307,009	74.68%
110/12	117,223	832.26%	22,095	430.54%	653,498	329,104	98.57%